CAT TEAM LEADER CONTACT INFORMATION
Aime Kunes, MS, LMHC

Clinical Manager – Community Action Team

Salus Care Florida

Serving Lee County

(239) 791-1584

  

Morgan Bender, LMHC

CAT Team Leader

Manatee Glens

Serving Manatee, Sarasota, Desoto counties

(941) 782-4396
Morgan.Bender@Manateeglens.org
Melissa Quinn, LCSW

Clinical Supervisor – Community Action Team

Child Guidance Center

Serving Duval County

(904) 448-4700 x347

mquinn@childguidancecenter.org
James Weaver, LMHC

CAT Team Leader
Life Management Center of NW, FL

Serving Bay County
(850) 522-4485 

 jweaver@lmccares.org  

Karen Buckner

Director of Children's Community Services (Acting)
David Lawrence Center

Serving Collier County
(239)455-8500

karen@dlmhc.com
Maria A. Roberts, MBA, LMHC

Senior Director of Children's Services

Personal Enrichment through Mental Health Services

Serving Pinellas County

(727) 362-4255

mroberts@pemhs.org
Melissa Fung-Braynon, LMHC

CAT Team Leader

Institute for Child and Family Health, Inc.

Serving Miami/Dade County

305-685-2038

mbraynon@icfhinc.org
Paul Evans, Ph.D.

Director of Outreach Services

Circles of Care

Serving Brevard County

(321) 726-2820

pevans@circlesofcare.org
Chris Thayer, LMHC

CAT Team Leader

Gracepoint

Serving Hillsborough County

(813) 239-8453 s
cthayer@gracepointwellness.org 

Angela Jones, LCSW

CAT Team Leader

Peace River Center

ajones@peacerivercenter.org
863-512-0542

Covering Polk, Hardee, and Highlands Counties

